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UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1992/1993 (updated @ 5/9/2025)

DATE
16/09/1992
16/09/1992
16/09/1992
30/09/1992
30/09/1992
30/09/1992
30/09/1992
21/10/1992

21/10/1992

GAME
U.Luxemburg v Porto (1-4)
Stuttgart v Leeds (3-0)
Barcelona v Viking (1-0)
Leeds v Stuttgart (4-1)
Porto v U.Luxemburg (5-0)
Viking FK v Barcelona (0-0)
Ferencvaros v Slovan B. (0-0)
Rangers v Leeds (2-1)

CSKA M. v Barcelona (1-1)

COMMENTARY CODE

Portuguese 166-DD71
English 348-DD23
Spanish 743-DD23
English 366-DD42
Portuguese 162-DD71
Spanish 370-DD21
Hungarian 664-DD57
English 94-DD37
Spanish 954-DD2

PICTURE CHANNEL FORMAT
Excellent RTP DVD 4/3
Excellent ITV voB*
Good TVE VOB*
Good ITV voB*
Excellent RTP voB*
Good TVE VOB*
Good voB*
Good ITV VOB
Good Antena 3 VOB*
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Slovan B. v Milan (0-1)
Leeds v Rangers (1-2)
Porto v Sion (4-0)
Milan v Slovan B. (4-0)
Austria V. v Brugge (3-1)
Milan v IFK Géteborg (4-0)
Porto v PSV (2-2)
Rangers v Marseille (2-2)
CSKA M. v Rangers (0-1)
IFK Goteborg v Porto (1-0)
Marseille v Brugge (3-0)
PSV v Milan (1-2)
PSV v Milan (1-2)
Brugge v Rangers (1-1)
Porto v Milan (0-1)
PSV v IFK Goéteborg (1-3)
CSKA M. v Marseille (1-1)
Rangers v Brugge (2-1)
Marseille v CSKA M. (6-0)
IFK Goteborg v PSV (3-0)

PSV v Porto (0-1)
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IFK Goéteborg v Milan (0-1)
Marseille v Rangers (1-1)
Brugge v Marseille (0-1)
Milan v PSV (2-0)
Rangers v CSKA M. (0-0)
Marseille v Milan (1-0) Final

Marseille v Milan (1-0) Final
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We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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